Check This Out!
Ford Meter Couplings with concealed integral check valves stop backflow to the water line by
preventing reverse water flow when removing a meter.  These couplings are especially useful
in retrofit projects, or in tight spaces where a conventional check valve wouldn’t typically fit.
The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc. 775 Manchester Avenue, P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana, USA 46992-0443
Telephone: 260-563-3171    FAX: 800-826-3487    Overseas FAX: 260-563-0167    www.fordmeterbox.com
 Product Release
Meter Coupling Check Valves
FMCCV
05/2015
Features:
●	 Available with single or dual integral check valves
●	 Check cartridges can be removed and replaced for maintenance
●	 150 psi working pressure
●	 Composed of waterworks brass compliant with AWWA C800 and latest revisions
●	 Ideal for retrofit or new metering applications
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Meter Size Number of Check
Cartridges Overall Length Approx.
Wt. Lbs.
C38-23H1-2-5-NL 5/8" x 3/4" or 3/4" 1 2-1/2" 0.6
C38-23H2-2-5-NL 5/8" x 3/4" or 3/4" 2 2-1/2" 0.6
C38-44H1-2-625-NL 1" 1 2-5/8" 0.8
C38-44H2-3-NL 1" 2 3" 1.0
Positive inlet water pressure - check valves open Negative inlet water pressure - check valves close
INLET INLET